OViS Testing Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.
Building 31, Feiyue Park, Xiachen Street, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou City,
Zhejiang Province, China
www.ovis-lab.com Info@ovis-lab.com Tel:400-8008-959
VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY
EU- Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
No.:OViS202404039MC Page 1 of 8
Holder of Certificate: ZHEJIANG HANFENG FANS CO.,LTD.

(A)
Intput
power
(kW)
Rated
Flow
(m³/h)
Total
Pressure
(Pa)
Speed
(r/min)
Diameter
of Fan
(mm)
FVH-100 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 100 57 1450 240
FVH-200 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 200 57 1450 240
FVH-300 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 300 57 1450 240
FVH-400 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 400 150 1450 240
FVH-500 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 500 150 1450 240
FVH-600 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 600 150 1450 240
FVH-700 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 700 150 1450 240
FVH-800 400/230 50 0.39 0.12 800 150 1450 240
FVH-900 400/230 50 0.54 0.18 900 220 1450 240
FVH-1000 400/230 50 0.54 0.18 1000 220 1450 240
FVH-1100 400/230 50 0.54 0.18 1100 220 1450 240
FVH-1200 400/230 50 0.54 0.18 1200 220 1450 240
FVH-1300 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1300 240 1450 240
FVH-1400 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1400 250 1450 240
FVH-1500 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1500 250 1450 240
FVH-1600 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1600 250 1450 240
FVH-1700 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1700 250 1450 240
OViS Testing Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.
Building 31, Feiyue Park, Xiachen Street, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou City,
Zhejiang Province, China
www.ovis-lab.com Info@ovis-lab.com Tel:400-8008-959

(A)
Intput
power
(kW)
Rated
Flow
(m³/h)
Total
Pressure
(Pa)
Speed
(r/min)
Diameter
of Fan
(mm)
FVH-1800 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1800 250 1450 240
FVH-1900 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 1900 250 1450 240
FVH-2000 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2000 250 1450 240
FVH-2100 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2100 250 1450 240
FVH-2200 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2200 250 1450 240
FVH-2300 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2300 250 1450 240
FVH-2400 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2400 250 1450 240
FVH-2500 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2500 250 1450 240
FVH-2600 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2600 250 1450 240
FVH-2700 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2700 250 1450 240
FVH-2800 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2800 250 1450 240
FVH-2900 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 2900 250 1450 240
FVH-3000 400/230 50 0.97 0.37 3000 250 1450 240
FVH-3100 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3100 280 1450 240
FVH-3200 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3200 280 1450 240
FVH-3300 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3300 280 1450 240
FVH-3400 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3400 280 1450 240
OViS Testing Technology (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.
Building 31, Feiyue Park, Xiachen Street, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou City,
Zhejiang Province, China
www.ovis-lab.com Info@ovis-lab.com Tel:400-8008-959

(A)
Intput
power
(kW)
Rated
Flow
(m³/h)
Total
Pressure
(Pa)
Speed
(r/min)
Diameter
of Fan
(mm)
FVH-3500 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3500 280 1450 240
FVH-3600 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3600 280 1450 240
FVH-3700 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3700 280 1450 240
FVH-3800 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3800 280 1450 240
FVH-3900 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 3900 280 1450 240
FVH-4000 400/230 50 1.4 0.55 4000 280 1450 240
FVH-4100 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4100 300 1450 240
FVH-4200 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4200 300 1450 240
FVH-4300 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4300 300 1450 240
FVH-4400 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4400 300 1450 240
FVH-4500 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4500 300 1450 240
FVH-4600 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4600 300 1450 240
FVH-4700 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4700 300 1450 240
FVH-4800 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4800 300 1450 240
FVH-4900 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 4900 300 1450 240
FVH-5000 400/230 50 1.8 0.75 5000 300 1450 240